

SC No.111/2024
STATE Vs. SURAJ
FIR No.147 /2024
PS (New Usmanpur)

12.08.2024

Present: Sh. Sanjay Kumar, Substitute Addl. PP for the State.
Accused Suraj not produced from JC.

Issue production warrants against accused Suraj for
the next date.

Put up on 28.08.2024 for arguments on charge.

(SARITA BIRBAL)
Principal District & Sessions Judge/N-E/
Karkardooma Courts/Delhi/12.08.2024